Matricula
1727438
1739489
1838860
1657184
1744983
1838808
1658336
1746161
1587841
1728885
1732041
1749376
1838879
1838861
1838885
1722712
1591035
1727521
1838852
1677920
1743610
1838823
1742778
1730269
1838866
1744213
1665812
1740108
1722961
1838815
1742772
1743427
1745228
1672557
1685713
1752001
1632863
1747651
1565326
1838846
1735515
1737668
1746930

EXAMEN DIAGNOSTICO en HORARIO de :

NOMBREA
RODRIGUEZ,RIVERA,ALEJANDRA SARAHI
RODRIGUEZ,SANCHEZ,KEYLA JANELLY
RODRIGUEZ,SILVA,DULCE AURORA
RODRIGUEZ, TAMEZ,LILA ANAHI
ROJAS,CEPEDA,DIANA ESTEFANIA
ROJAS,MARTINEZ,EUNICE
ROJAS,RANGEL,MAX EMILIO
ROMAN,ANTONIO,LITZI YAMILET
ROMO,GONZALEZ,LUISA GABRIELA
ROSALES,ALVARADO,JENNIFER VANESSA
ROSALES,PEREZ,JONATHAN EMMANUEL
RUVALCABA,PEREZ,KEYTH DENISS
SALAS,GALVAN,VENTURA DE JESUS
SALAS,MANCILLAS,ANTONIO
SALAS,RAMIREZ,EVER OMAR
SALAZAR,DEL CAMPO,DANIELA
SALAZAR,PENA,MIREYA CITLALI
SALAZAR,SANCHEZ,ALEXIS
SALAZAR,VAZQUEZ,MARIA FERNANDA
SALAZAR,ZAMORA,JOSE FRANCISCO
SALINAS,LIMON,NOEL
SALINAS,RODRIGUEZ,PAULINA
SANCHEZ,ALVARADO,ANA KAREN
SANCHEZ,CANO,REGINA GUADALUPE
SANCHEZ,CHAVEZ,MARIA SUSANA
SANCHEZ,HERRERA,PAOLA LIZBETH
SANCHEZ,LOPEZ,JORGE PABLO
SANCHEZ,MORENO,GABRIELA GUADALUPE
SANCHEZ,RANGEL,NATALIA ESTEFANIA
SANCHEZ,SALAS,GERARDO
SANTILLAN,CARRIZALES,MARTHA ALICIA
SARMIENTO,VILLEGAS,MARBELLA ALEJANDRA
SAUCEDA,RODRIGUEZ,DIEGO IVAN
SAUCEDA,ROMO,LUIS ENRIQUE
SAUCEDO,DELGADO,NESTOR ELIAS
SENA,LOPEZ,MIROSLAVA
SERNA,RODRIGUEZ,AMELIA CAROLINA
SIFUENTES,SILVA,GABRIELA LIZETH
SILVA,GUTIERREZ,DANIEL ESAI
SILVA,HERRERA,MARIA DE LOURDES
SILVA,RANGEL,JONATHAN ALEXIS
SIMENTAL,SANCHEZ,JESUS ALEXIS
SOLIS,RAMIREZ,VANESSA LIZBETH

11:00 AM
CARRERA
02
02
03
04
01
03
02
01
03
02
02
04
01
01
01
01
04
02
01
04
04
04
04
04
01
02
04
04
02
01
02
02
04
01
01
01
01
02
04
01
01
02
02

Examen matematicas
Miércoles 13
Aula de informatica

Examen quimica
Jueves 14
Aula de informatica




1838831
1838837
1742387
1745762
1727236
1342802
1628012
1838807
1838839
1838847
1728904
1636109
1838805
1636477
1838874
1674296
1729056
1741372
1838806
1728799
1750480
1728635
1726941
1755768
1838871
1741673
1665488
1737600
1499715
1733418
1838804
1754129
1669210
1677526
1838864
1730619
1659039
1741653
1738163
1674215
1838829
1729594
1731712
1838803
1733348

SOTO,GONZALEZ,JORGE ISAAC
SOTO,ZUNIGA,MARIA FERNANDA
SUAREZ,ALVARADO,PAOLO FABRICIO
TAMAYO,LIRA,CLAUDIA IVON
TAMEZ,CARDENAS,RAQUEL ARACELY
TAMEZ,RODRIGUEZ,ANDREA
TAPIA,CASTILLO,DAYANA ABIGAIL
TELLEZ,MORA,ANDRES

TELLEZ, TORRES,MAYRELI
TOBIAS,GARZA,NALLELY MONSERRAT
TOLEDO,HERNANDEZ,ANGELA
TORRES,ALVARADO,VALERIA DAYANNA
TORRES,CERDA,ABIGAIL
TORRES,GONZALEZ,ALAN SAHID
TORRES,GONZALEZ,BRYAN GERARDO
TORRES,HERNANDEZ,NALLELY GUADALUPE
TORRES,NINO,0SWALDO JOSEPH
TORRES,RAMIREZ,JESUS ARNOLDO
TORRES,SILVA,ROSA BETSABE
TORRES,VELIZ,YESSICA
TREVINO,GINEZ,ADAN ALBERTO
TREVINO,PACHECO,MAYELA ALEJANDRA
TRUJILLO,CUEVAS,ANDREA
URBINA,RODRIGUEZ,LESLIE GUADALUPE
URDANETA,PEINADO,ANDREA PAOLA
VALADEZ,RAMIREZ,LUIS ARTURO
VALDEZ,AVILA,VIANEY ABIGAIL
VALDEZ,HUERTA,LUIS GERARDO
VALDIVIA,DIAZ,GUSTAVO ANTONIO
VALENZUELA,GONZALEZ,PALOMA ALEJANDRA
VALENZUELA,PADILLA,EDILSA
VALLEJO,VALERIO,RICARDO ELIUD
VARELA,CASTANEDA,ANDRES
VARGAS,MEJIA,PABLO ALAN
VARGAS,PRIEGO,EDGAR DANIEL
VAZQUEZ,MARTINEZ,LUIS CARLOS
VAZQUEZ,PEDROZA,ALONDRA MICHEL
VAZQUEZ,PINTOR,VANESA
VAZQUEZ,SALINAS,AXEL
VAZQUEZ,VELAZQUEZ,SOFIA
VEGA,SAUCEDA,GLADYS MARCELA
VELAZQUEZ,ZAMARRIPA,JORGE LUIS
VELEZ,CASTRO,MILDRET ARLENE
VICENCIO,PORTILLO,YAZMIN ANDREA
VILLA,ARREGUIN,KAREN ALEJANDRA

04
01
01
02
03
02
02
04
03
04
04
02
04
04
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
01
01
04
02
02
02
04
04
04
04
01
03
02
02
03
02
01
04
02
03
01
03
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1838832
1658796
1633192
1641378
1727451
1724427
1838833
1756767

954420
1723578
1678426
1724704
1739629
1622017
1838821
1732710
1677471
1730493
1728578
1838796

VILLALBA,MENDOZA,ANA KARINA
VILLANUEVA,CHAVEZ,MARIA FERNANDA

VILLARREAL,BERNAL,MONICA MONSERRATE
VILLARREAL,CABALLERO,ANDREA AZUCENA

VILLARREAL,MUZQUIZ,RUTH ALEJANDRA
VILLEGAS,RAMIREZ,STEPHANIE DARIANA
YAM,DUARTE,KEREN ELIZABETH
YANEZ,ALONSO,ISRAEL
YANEZ,MEDELLIN,JORGE NORBERTO
ZAMARRIPA,CARCANO,DANIELA IBETH
ZAMARRIPA,CUELLAR,JESUS ADRIAN
ZAMARRIPA,PUENTE,RAUL FERNANDO
ZAMUDIO,GALLEGOS,JUAN HECTOR
ZAPATA,CARREON,RICARDO DANIEL
ZAPATA,GARCIA,ROLANDO DANIEL
ZAVALA,CAMPA,VERONICA ISABEL
ZAVALA,GONZALEZ,JOSE CARLOS
ZERMENO,FLORES,LUIS MANUEL ANDRES
ZUNIGA,IBARRA,MYRIAM GISELLE
ZUNIGA,MUNOZ,PAMELA JAZMID

02
04
02
02
04
03
04
04
02
01
01
01
04
04
01
02
01
04
02
03
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